David Childs
Jenny Watson
John Coomber
Julia Unwin

Keith Skeoch

Sir Jon Thompson
Total

Period Quarter

20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21

2

NN N NN

Air

Trains

FRC board member expenses 20/21 - Q2

Taxis

Mileage

Hospitality

Accommodation

Mobile phones Subsistence and Other

Total




Sir Jon Thompson
Elizabeth Barrett
David Rule

Mark Babington
Alex Kuczynski
Total

Period Quarter

20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21

2

2
2
2
2

Air

Trains
120.00

FRC Exco Member Expenses 20/21- Q2

Taxis

Mileage

Hospitality

Accommodation  Mobile phones

- 713.78

Subsistence & Other
247.34

183.15

Total
367.34

896.93

- 713.78

430.49

1,264.27




