FRC board member expenses 20/21 - Q2

	Period Quarter		Air	Trains	Taxis	Mileage	Hospitality	Accommodation	Mobile phones	Subsistence and Other	Total
David Childs	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Jenny Watson	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
John Coomber	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Julia Unwin	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Keith Skeoch	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sir Jon Thompson	20-21	2	-	120.00	-	-	-	-	-	247.34	367.34
Total			-	120.00	-	-	-	-	-	247.34	367.34

FRC Exco Member Expenses 20/21- Q2

	Period Quarter		Air	Trains	Taxis	Mileage	Hospitality	Accommodation	Mobile phones	Subsistence & Other	Total
Sir Jon Thompson	20-21	2	-	120.00	-	-	-	-	-	247.34	367.34
Elizabeth Barrett	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
David Rule	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mark Babington	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Alex Kuczynski	20-21	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	713.78	183.15	896.93
Total			-	120.00	-	-	-	-	713.78	430.49	1,264.27